

## MEMBERSHIPS FOR PUBLISHERS & RESOURCES PROVIDERS



## **ABOUT NCHSE**

NCHSE, the authority of health science education, provides collaborative relationships to enhance and positively impact the lives of students interested in health professions.

**Mission:** To serve as the authority for Health Science Education, providing a framework of standards and collaboration, leading to high-quality healthcare professionals.

**Purpose:** NCHSE is the health science authority providing resources, professional development, and standards to create connections between educators, industry, and professional organizations, cultivating a superior healthcare workforce.

Values: Collaborative, Committed, Service-Oriented, Expert, Responsive

**Annual Membership Affiliation Fee:** \$2000

www.healthscienceconsortium.org



Invitations to NCHSE Annual In-person Meetings & Biannual Virtual Update Calls

Needs for Classroom Resources, Products & Services as shared by Health Science State Leaders & Classroom Teachers

Professional Development:

- National Health Science Conference
- Wednesday Webinars
- Quarterly Newsletters
- Up-to-Date Revisions to the National Health Science Standards

- Access to a community of classroom teachers (2000+) & health science state leaders (35)\*
- Free Facebook Group: 4.0K members\*
- Point of influence with NCHSE Partners: 34 publishers & resource providers\*
- Relationships with 10 Health Professionals & Health Related Associations\*
- Referrals to Subject Matter Experts



- Opportunity for an Annual Webinar & Email Campaign to Health Science Educators
- NCHSE Endorsement on Qualifying Educational Products & Resources
- Logo & Company Website Profiled on NCHSE Website
- Exhibitor, Sponsorship, & Presentation Opportunities at NCHSE Conferences

## **Better Health Science Education I Better Healthcare**

Information as of March 2024